3-5W DC/DC converter
Typical Performance
F E AT U R E S
■ Wide Input voltage range (12:1)
■ Typical Efficiency:80%
■ Switching frequency：300KHz
■ Short circuit protection,Self-furbish
■ Input-output isolate 1500VDC

⑦
I:Dual Route output Isolate
③ Output power(W) W:Super Wide input voltage
④ Normal input voltage
⑤
S=Single route output, D=Dual route output, T=Triple
route output, Q=Quadruple output
Product Program
PART # Input voltage range
Output voltage / current
VO1 VO2 VO3
V mA V mA V mA
SLD3-120S05
120V（20~240V）
5V 600mA
SLD3-120S12 12V 250mA
SLD3-120S15 15V 200mA
SLD3-120S24 24V 125mA
- 2 -
SLD3-120S48 48V 63mA
SLD3-120D05 +5V 300mA -5V 300mA
SLD3-120D12 +12V 125mA -12V 125mA
SLD3-120D15 +15V 100mA -15V 100mA
SLD3-120D24 +24V 63mA -24V 63mA
SLD3-120D48 +48V 31mA -48V 31mA
SLD5-120S05 5V 1000mA
SLD5-120S12 12V 410mA
SLD5-120S15 15V 330mA
SLD5-120S24 24V 210mA
SLD5-120S48 48V 104mA
SLD5-120D05 +5V 500 mA -5V 500 mA
SLD5-120D12 +12V 205 mA -12V 205 mA
SLD5-120D15 +15V 165 mA -15V 165 mA
SLD5-120D24 +24V 100 mA -24V 100 mA
SLD5-120D48 +48V 52mA -48V 52mA
NOTE:
(1)This series, if the nominal input is 12V,the module does not support long time short circuit protection, short time should be
controlled within 20 S.
(2)The output ripple noise (peak value) measurement, please reference module test instructions.